19.0645.02003 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1237

Page 1, line 23, replace "an organization" with "a domestic violence rape crisis center"

- Page 1, line 23, after "abuse" insert "or the treatment of child abuse victims, or both"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "superintendent" with "school social worker"
- Page 2, line 5, replace "an urban" with "a public"
- Page 2, line 5, remove "and one from a rural school"
- Page 2, line 6, remove "district"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "One principal" with "Two school principals, one"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "a high school, middle school, or elementary" with "an urban school district and one from a rural"
- Page 2, line 7, after the third "school" insert "district"
- Page 2, line 10, remove "classroom teacher from a high school, middle school, or elementary school"
- Page 2, line 11, replace "in the state" with "member from the faith-based community"
- Page 2, line 11, remove "superintendent of public instruction from a list"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "provided by North Dakota united" with "attorney general"
- Page 2, line 13, replace "One" with "Two"
- Page 2, line 13, replace "counselor" with "counselors, one"
- Page 2, line 13, replace "a high school, middle school, or elementary" with "an urban school district and one from a rural"
- Page 2, line 13, after the fourth "school" insert "district"

Renumber accordingly